
502/802

258

Min.650mm

Min.550mm

316

280

280
253

151

316

253

240

467/767

492/792
530/830

Ø150

120

530/830

NorBreeze ECLIPSE BK

NorBreeze ECLIPSE 90 BK - Cod.: 8551 / EAN: 8435025785519

NorBreeze ECLIPSE 60 BK - Cod.: 8552 / EAN: 8435025785526

50dB(A)

PR O F E S S I O N A L  H O O D S

POWER PACK

Power pack  

Perimeter extraction

3 extraction levels and booster  

280 W motor, BT3

Max / Min extraction rate: 750 / 260 m3/h  

Lighting LED bar

Metallic filters washable in dishwasher  

Optional carbon filter accesory

Easy-to-install system
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RECIRCULATION
Cod.:02859398
EAN.:8422248075497


